
11th (Sat)
Room 1

(3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-2)

Room 2

(3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-1)

Room 3

(2F, Rendez-vous)

Room 4

(3F, Shilla 1+2)

Room 5

(3F, Shilla 3+4)

Room 6

(7F, Baekje 1)
07:30-09:00

(90)

09:00-10:00

(60)

Blepharoplasty 1

Contemporary Concepts and Trends in

Double-Eyelid Blepharoplasty

Rejuvenation 1

Young Surgeon's Facelift Surgery

International Session

Rhinoplasty 1

[KOR] Holy Grail 1

Breast Mastopexy

International Session

Body Contouring Surgery 1
Free Paper

10:00-11:00

(60)

Blepharoplasty 2

Integrated Approaches to Lower Lid

Blepharoplasty

Rejuvenation 2

Necklift

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Rhinoplasty

[KOR] Holy Grail 2

Facial Bone Contouring

Breast 1

Autologous Breast Reconstruction: Taking

It One Step Further

Free Paper

11:00-11:30

(30)

11:30-12:30

(60)

Facial Bone Contouring 1

Facial Contouring Combining Endoscopic

Surgery -Upper/Mid Face

Industrial Session

CGBIO

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Blepharoplasty

[KOR] Holy Grail 3

Nose

Breast 2

Implant-Based Breast Reconstruction:

Insights Beyond the Surface

International Session

Facial Rejuvenation 1

12:30-13:40

(70)

Luncheon Seminar

DOF

13:40-14:40

(60)

14:40-15:40

(60)

Facial Bone Contouring 2

Facial Contouring Combining Soft Tissue

Surgery -Mid/Lower Face

Rhinoplasty 1

Tip Plasty

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Rejuvenation

[KOR] Holy Grail 4

Cheek

Industrial Session

Tentech Inc.

International Session

Breast

15:40-16:00

(20)

16:00-17:00

(60)

Facial Bone Contouring 3

Orthognathic Surgery

Rhinoplasty 2

Dorsal Manipulation

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Breast

[KOR] Holy Grail 5

Neck

International Session

Blepharoplasty 1
Free Paper

17:00-18:00

(60)

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Facial Bone Contouring

[KOR] Holy Grail 6

Beyond the Border Between

Reconstruction and Aesthetics

International Session

Facial Rejuvenation 2
Free Paper

18:30-21:00

Keynote Speech 1

Giovanni Botti (Villa Bella Clinic, Italy)

APS KOREA 2026 Program at a Glance

DAY 1 (April 11th / Sat)

Registration & 부스 설치

Coffee Break

Luncheon Seminar - Honors Financial Service

 &

General Assembly of KSAPS

Lucky Draw (Room 2) & Coffee Break

Preparing for Gala Party

Gala Party



12th (Sun)
Room 1

(3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-2)

Room 2

(3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-1)

Room 3

(2F, Rendez-vous)

Room 4

(3F, Shilla 1+2)

Room 5

(3F, Shilla 3+4)

Room 6

(7F, Baekje 1)
07:00-09:00

(120)

09:00-10:00

(60)

Rhinoplasty 3

Nasal Walls/Alar Base

Blepharoplasty 3

Rejuvenation of Upper lid and Eyebrow

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

MIPS

[KOR] Special Session

EBD
Hair

International Session

Body Contouring Surgery 2

10:00-11:00

(60)

Rhinoplasty 4

Personal Lessons for Juniors in Rhinoplasty

Blepharoplasty 4

How to Reverse Unfavorable Canthoplasty

Outcomes

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

BoFilTh Video Session

[KOR] Special Session

AI

Laser

All about EBD for Plastic Surgeon

[SA/PA Education / KOR]

Optimizing Wound Healing: Practical

Dressing and Wound Management

11:00-11:30

(30)

11:30-12:30

(60)

Industrial Session

MOTIVA KOREA
Industrial Session (Platinum)

Viol Medical

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Laser - Combination Treatment with Laser

or EBD

[KOR] Special Session

Skin Booster

MIPS

Minimally Invasive Technique for Facial

Rejuvenation

International Session

Blepharoplasty 2

12:30-13:40

(70)

Luncheon Seminar

VAIM

13:40-14:40

(60)

14:40-15:40

(60)

BTx. & Filler 1. Korea-German Meeting

Practical Aesthetic Surgery Across the

Entire Body

Industrial Session

L&C Bio

Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video

Body Contouring & Lipoplasty
Beyond the KEYNOTE Session Industrial Session

International Session

Facial Bone Contouring

15:40-16:00

(20)

16:00-17:00

(60)

BTx. & Filler 2. Korea-German Meeting

Global Trends in Facial Lifting Across

Different Facial Areas

Rejuvenation 3

Volumizing Strategy of Midcheek Region

in Lower Blepharoplasty Surgery

Breast 3

The Foundations of Aesthetic Breast

Surgery

[KOR] Special Session

보험진료
Body Contouring & Lipoplasty

17:00-18:00

(60)

BTx. & Filler 3. Korea-German Meeting

Injectables, Energy-Based Devices, and

Complication Management

International Session

Rhinoplasty 2

Breast 4

Mastopexy and Reduction Mammaplasty:

Aesthetic Outcomes and Functional

Considerations

Coffee Break

Luncheon Seminar - L&C Bio

&

General Assembly of KAPS

Keynote Speech 2

Laxmeesh Mike Nayak (Private Practice Nayak Plastic Surgery, USA)

Lucky Draw (Room 2) & Coffee Break

APS KOREA 2026 Program at a Glance

DAY 2 (April 12th / Sun)

Registration


