

APS KOREA 2026 Program at a Glance

DAY 1 (April 11th / Sat)

11th (Sat)	Room 1 (3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-2)	Room 2 (3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-1)	Room 3 (2F, Rendez-vous)	Room 4 (3F, Shilla 1+2)	Room 5 (3F, Shilla 3+4)	Room 6 (7F, Baekje 1)
07:30-09:00 (90)	Registration & 부스 설치					
09:00-10:00 (60)	Blepharoplasty 1 Contemporary Concepts and Trends in Double-Eyelid Blepharoplasty	Rejuvenation 1 Young Surgeon's Facelift Surgery	International Session Rhinoplasty 1	[KOR] Holy Grail 1 Breast Mastopexy	International Session Body Contouring Surgery 1	Free Paper
10:00-11:00 (60)	Blepharoplasty 2 Integrated Approaches to Lower Lid Blepharoplasty	Rejuvenation 2 Necklift	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Rhinoplasty	[KOR] Holy Grail 2 Facial Bone Contouring	Breast 1 Autologous Breast Reconstruction: Taking It One Step Further	Free Paper
11:00-11:30 (30)	Coffee Break					
11:30-12:30 (60)	Facial Bone Contouring 1 Facial Contouring Combining Endoscopic Surgery -Upper/Mid Face	Industrial Session CGBIO	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Blepharoplasty	[KOR] Holy Grail 3 Nose	Breast 2 Implant-Based Breast Reconstruction: Insights Beyond the Surface	International Session Facial Rejuvenation 1
12:30-13:40 (70)	Luncheon Seminar - Honors Financial Service & General Assembly of KSAPS		Luncheon Seminar DOF			
13:40-14:40 (60)	Keynote Speech 1 Giovanni Botti (Villa Bella Clinic, Italy)					
14:40-15:40 (60)	Facial Bone Contouring 2 Facial Contouring Combining Soft Tissue Surgery -Mid/Lower Face	Rhinoplasty 1 Tip Plasty	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Rejuvenation	[KOR] Holy Grail 4 Cheek	Industrial Session Tentech Inc.	International Session Breast
15:40-16:00 (20)	Lucky Draw (Room 2) & Coffee Break					
16:00-17:00 (60)	Facial Bone Contouring 3 Orthognathic Surgery	Rhinoplasty 2 Dorsal Manipulation	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Breast	[KOR] Holy Grail 5 Neck	International Session Blepharoplasty 1	Free Paper
17:00-18:00 (60)	Preparing for Gala Party		Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Facial Bone Contouring	[KOR] Holy Grail 6 Beyond the Border Between Reconstruction and Aesthetics	International Session Facial Rejuvenation 2	Free Paper
18:30-21:00	Gala Party					

APS KOREA 2026 Program at a Glance

DAY 2 (April 12th / Sun)

12th (Sun)	Room 1 (3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-2)	Room 2 (3F, Grand Ballroom Hanra-1)	Room 3 (2F, Rendez-vous)	Room 4 (3F, Shilla 1+2)	Room 5 (3F, Shilla 3+4)	Room 6 (7F, Baekje 1)
07:00-09:00 (120)	Registration					
09:00-10:00 (60)	Rhinoplasty 3 Nasal Walls/Alar Base	Blepharoplasty 3 Rejuvenation of Upper lid and Eyebrow	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video MIPS	[KOR] Special Session EBD	Hair	International Session Body Contouring Surgery 2
10:00-11:00 (60)	Rhinoplasty 4 Personal Lessons for Juniors in Rhinoplasty	Blepharoplasty 4 How to Reverse Unfavorable Canthoplasty Outcomes	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video BoFilTh Video Session	[KOR] Special Session AI	Laser All about EBD for Plastic Surgeon	[SA/PA Education / KOR] Optimizing Wound Healing: Practical Dressing and Wound Management
11:00-11:30 (30)	Coffee Break					
11:30-12:30 (60)	Industrial Session MOTIVA KOREA	Industrial Session (Platinum)	Viol Medical Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Laser - Combination Treatment with Laser or EBD	[KOR] Special Session Skin Booster	MIPS Minimally Invasive Technique for Facial Rejuvenation	International Session Blepharoplasty 2
12:30-13:40 (70)	Luncheon Seminar - L&C Bio & General Assembly of KAPS		Luncheon Seminar VAIM			
13:40-14:40 (60)	Keynote Speech 2 Laxmeesh Mike Nayak (Private Practice Nayak Plastic Surgery, USA)					
14:40-15:40 (60)	BTx. & Filler 1. Korea-German Meeting Practical Aesthetic Surgery Across the Entire Body	Industrial Session L&C Bio	Secret Unveiling SHORTS Video Body Contouring & Lipoplasty	Beyond the KEYNOTE Session	Industrial Session	International Session Facial Bone Contouring
15:40-16:00 (20)	Lucky Draw (Room 2) & Coffee Break					
16:00-17:00 (60)	BTx. & Filler 2. Korea-German Meeting Global Trends in Facial Lifting Across Different Facial Areas	Rejuvenation 3 Volumizing Strategy of Midcheek Region in Lower Blepharoplasty Surgery	Breast 3 The Foundations of Aesthetic Breast Surgery	[KOR] Special Session 보험진료	Body Contouring & Lipoplasty	
17:00-18:00 (60)	BTx. & Filler 3. Korea-German Meeting Injectables, Energy-Based Devices, and Complication Management	International Session Rhinoplasty 2	Breast 4 Mastopexy and Reduction Mammoplasty: Aesthetic Outcomes and Functional Considerations			